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Star Athletics Pro Meet - 6/11/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com

Monte Verde Academy

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  3   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (22)

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 11:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 22208 Brown, Adanaca1

Unattached 25211 Clay, Raven2

Unattached 28239 Mcmillan, Chantae3

Unattached 23241 Norman, Breana4

Unattached 28232 Laing, Kimberley5

Unattached 24226 Jackson, Janice6

Guyana 25147 Mccammon, Jenea7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 27228 Jones, Tenaya1

New Realm Ru 23165 Barber, Jade2

Jlr Track CL 30152 Idlette, LaVonne3

Unattached 25230 Kemp, Ivanique4

Unattached 23251 Tucker, Erin5

Unattached 28224 Hepburn-Bailey, Yvana6

Unattached 29229 Kamate, Nene7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
DC Internati 24128 Boudin, Casaundra1

Shore A.C 24188 Britton, Evonne2

Unattached 17249 Tate, Aria3

Unattached 25207 Bowen, Lutisha4

Basics TC 22117 Richard, Ja'Mesha5

Unattached 30242 Price, Candice6

Runners Plus 26187 Lloyd, Cassandra7

Unattached 22235 Lee, Javette8

Event  4   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (23)

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 11:20 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
adidas 28106 Osaghae, Omo2

Unattached 26283 hill, devon3

Unattached305 Osaghae, Omo4

adidas 27102 Ash, Ronnie5

Nigeria 33168 Hicks, Antwon6

Unattached 26334 Watson, Stallone7

Unattached 25268 Cross, Caleb8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 23327 Thompson, Joshua1

TruFit Athle 26203 Anderson, Malcolm2

Unattached 23281 Hall, Cameron3

Unattached 22331 Wallace, Desmond4

Unattached 23259 Barrett, Sancho5

TruFit Athle 28204 Julmis, Jeff6

Haiti 26148 Aristil, David7

Nike 34173 Oliver, David8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Barbados 25116 Swift, Greggmar1

adidas105 Brathwaite, Ryan2

Unattached 28300 McGirt, Ronnie3

Unattached 27272 Dembele, Moussa4

Basics TC 26118 Massenburg, Aramis5

Stars of Tom 23197 Johnson, Justin6

Unattached 23317 Semien, Robert7

Unattached 26336 Wynne, william8

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash (33)

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 11:35 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Team Jordan 43199 Holmes, April2

Unattached 26245 Smith, Nivea3

Brazil 31122 dos Santos, Evelyn4

Unattached 19218 Gonzalez, Asia5

Star Athletics/N193 Whitney, Kaylin6

Modern Sprin 34163 Campbell-Brown, Veronica7

Unattached 27220 Hackett, Semoy8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 21206 Absten, Megan1

Unattached 24243 Selvon, Kai2

Unattached 25236 Livingston, Ornella3

Star Athletics/N190 Ahoure`, Murielle4

Unattached 24244 Smith, Jessika5

Hsinternatio 27150 White, Shelby6

Star Athletics/N191 Love, Alexis7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 29229 Kamate, Nene1

Asics 17114 Hill, Candace2

Unattached 23213 Diaz, Yarimar3

Unattached250 Todd, Jasmine4

Venezuela 20341 Purica, Andrea5

Nigeria 31167 Asumnu, Gloria6

Wgt TC344 Watkins, Destiny7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Elite Perfor141 Williams, Tameka1

Akeng 29112 Zang Milama, Ruddy2

Unattached 25227 Jones, Cambrya3

Unattached 25225 Hunt, Ruth-Cassandra4

Unattached 22338 Scott, Anna5

Unattached 22208 Brown, Adanaca6

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Piston TC178 Guerrier, Akia1

Pure Athleti184 Davis, Tamari2

Unattached 25219 Goodman, Chalonda3

Jlr Track CL 27153 Sanchez, Mariely4

Life Speed 27159 Atkins, Joanna5

Star Athletics/N192 McGrone, Candyce6
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Star Athletics Pro Meet - 6/11/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com

Monte Verde Academy

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash (80)

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 11:55 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 33312 Rolle, Jamial2

France 26144 Vulgaire, Harold3

Egbunike TC 28139 Wells, Evander4

Unattached 27315 Sales, Dante5

adidas 28103 Bledman, Keston6

Unattached 32261 Bishop, Antonio7

Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 27288 Johnson, Taffawee1

Unattached 24329 Vaughn, Clayton2

Piston TC179 Gardiner, Devante3

Puerto Rico 24182 Rodriguez, Carlos4

Gotham Spark 25145 Sanneh, Suwaibou5

Dominion Tra 27138 Anderson, Justin6

Unattached 26335 Wesley, Marquise7

Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Nike. 24175 Dukes, Dedric1

Unattached 44295 Mack, Jeff2

Unattached 32273 DeRosier, Philippe3

Kenya 25157 Nkanata, Carvin4

adidas104 Bracy, Marvin5

Belize 28119 Jones, Brandon6

Unattached 21296 Maddox, Mark7

Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 25325 Talton, Nigel2

Unattached 28300 McGirt, Ronnie3

Unattached 25255 allsop, shermund4

Nike 23169 Butler, Quentin5

Unattached292 Lawrence, Desmond6

Life Speed 22162 Hudson, Cameron7

Wgt TC346 Overstreet, Benjamin8

Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 27284 Hill, Romone1

Unattached 28267 Crawford, Shane2

Unattached 22276 Ernest, Aaron3

Boston U.121 Williams, Cameron4

adidas 26108 Salaam, Rakieem5

Jlr Track CL 20154 Del Carmen, Stanly6

Dominion Tra137 Warren, Avery7

Heat   6 of  11   Prelims
UCF 21205 Thermidor, Billy2

XTEP 21348 Friday, Trentavis3

Nike 26171 Locke, Dentarius4

Dominion Tra 24136 Pierce, Maurice5

Suriname 27198 Alberg, Ifrish6

Star Athletics/N196 Walker, Justin7

Unattached 28287 Johnson, Robert8

Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 24264 Brock, Keenan1

Nike 23174 Smith, Blake2

Bahamas 31115 Griffith, Adrian3

Unattached 28330 Walker, Tristan4

Unattached 51277 Fields, Don5

Unattached 28332 Warner, Justyn6

Pure Athleti 27186 Toppin, Jovon7

Heat   8 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 43306 Padilla, Alvaro1

Unattached 23289 Kee, Kendall2

Unattached 26334 Watson, Stallone3

Unattached 27280 Gray, Cordero4

Elite Perfor142 Javis, Jared5

Unattached321 Sorrillo, Rondell6

Wgt TC345 Arenas, Andre7

Unattached 24313 Royster, Chris8

Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
adidas 27107 Phiri, Gerald1

Star Athletics/N195 Ogonude, Tossin2

Unattached 26266 Connelly, Gideon3

Pistons Athl 17180 Guerrier, Akia4

Unattached339 Chitambira, Tashinga5

Unattached 33308 parker, rondrick6

DC Internati 24132 Lundy, John7

Unattached 24258 Ansley, Ramaan8

Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Unattached 24333 Washington, Shedrick1

Amk Internat 30113 Wesley, Cyrus2

Unattached 13307 Padilla, armando3

Unattached 22265 Chitambira, Tashinga4

Unattached304 Newman, Calesio5

Unattached 28290 Kobeane, Gerard6

Nike 23172 McClain, Remontay7

Unattached 64294 Lehman, Rod8

Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
Elite Perfor143 Walsh, Chavaughn1

Star Athletics/N194 Brown, Aaron2

What Matters 28347 Clark, Charles3

Unattached 12319 smiley, Jo-Jo4

Unattached 31257 Anastasiou, Peter5

Unattached 35291 law, james6

Central Park 29124 thompson, kevin7

Unattached 25316 scott, eddie8
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Star Athletics Pro Meet - 6/11/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com

Monte Verde Academy

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash (19)

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 12:15 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached 28210 Clarke, Lanece3

Unattached 22248 Strachan, Anthonique4

Unattached 23337 Brown, Rashan5

Unattached 28238 Martin-Evans, Jenna6

Life Speed 27160 Short, Ciara7

Unattached 24221 Harris, Tiffany8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 22234 Lavender, Jordan3

Unattached 23209 Charles, Afia4

Unattached 22240 Mungo, T'Sheila5

Life Speed 23161 Walker, Ayana6

Dominion Tra 24133 Frazier, Brianna7

DC Internati 25129 Ruth, Asha8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 21206 Absten, Megan2

Unattached 29217 Gillyard, TraMayne3

Unattached 23216 Fraenk, Emmy4

Unattached 22223 Henry, Ashley5

Unattached 29237 Mackenna, Maria6

Unattached 22214 Dismuke, Faith7

Unattached 25246 Smith, Stacey-Ann8

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash (35)

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 12:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Pure Athleti 25185 Gauntlett, Akheem3

Under Armour 28340 Mitchell, Manteo4

Unattached 28320 Smith, Calvin5

Chase Athlet 29125 Fothergill, Allodin6

Trinidad and 30201 Solomon, Jarrin7

PUMA 31183 mathieu, michael8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Brooks 24123 Feeney, Patrick2

Unattached 24314 Russell, Alonzo3

Unattached 25301 Miller, Brunson4

Unattached 25309 Parros, Clayton5

Unattached323 Spratling, Braycen6

Egypt 22140 Beshr, Anas7

adidas109 Smith, Calvin8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Jlr Track CL 21155 Santos, Juander2

Unattached 30326 Thomas, Antoine3

Unattached 31274 Dickens, David4

Just-n-visio 24156 Hutchison, Je'von5

New Realm Ru 23166 Giesting, Chris6

Boston U.120 Lagerberg, David7

Dominion Tra135 Hammond, Joshua8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Train Gang 18200 Johnson, Cole2

Puerto Rico 26181 Gomez, Erik3

Unattached 26279 Fortson, Danzell4

DC Internati 26131 Holmes, Donte5

Unattached 19271 delauze, henri6

Unattached 24302 Moona, Alistair7

Unattached 28324 Suber, Stanley8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Unattached 33297 McCall, Antonio1

Unattached 21296 Maddox, Mark2

Unattached 16322 Soto, Josiah3

Unattached298 McCollin, Akeem4

DC Internati 22130 Daughtry, Rolon5

Unattached 22286 Jackson, Richard6

Unattached 19260 Berry, Ka'Ven7

Dominion Tra134 Anderson, Prentice8

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (10)

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 2:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 26253 Wortham, Ellen3

adidas Garde111 Ndu, Ugonna4

Unattached252 Williams, Tiffany5

adidas 26101 Brown, T'Erea6

Unattached222 Haye-Smith, Yanique7

Guyana 25147 Mccammon, Jenea8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 22233 Larbi, Ama4

Unattached 20231 Lacey, Jonel5

Vietnam 20342 Quach, Lan Thi6

Unattached 27212 Deck, Kendra7

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (24)

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 2:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Unattached 30254 Alejandro, Eric3

Unattached 26303 Morton, Cristian Amaechi4

Jamaica 28151 lewis, Romel5

Chase Athlet 28126 Lewis, Romel6

Unattached 29293 Lawrence, Rayon7

Chase T.C. 30127 Durham, Adam8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
adidas 24110 Stigler, Michael3

Haiti 26148 Aristil, David4

Unattached 26336 Wynne, william5

Unattached 23275 Downing, Quincy6

Unattached 23311 Pugh, Dennis7

Jlr Track CL 21155 Santos, Juander8
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Star Athletics Pro Meet - 6/11/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com

Monte Verde Academy

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  10   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (24))
Unattached 26270 Davis, Chris3

Unattached 26285 Hollimon, Austin4

Unattached 24262 Braddy, Neil5

Unattached 30299 McCoy, Reuben6

Haiti 23149 Olivier, McDaniel7

Unattached 26263 Briscoe, Mario8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Star Athletics189 Griffin, Jonathan3

Unattached 27310 Ponder, Durante'4

Unattached 25282 Harley, Quinton5

Papua New Gu 36176 Boino, Mowen6

Unattached 23269 Cuyler, Darnelle7

Unattached256 Alowonle, Rilwan8

Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash (44)

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 2:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Star Athletics/N191 Love, Alexis3

Modern Sprin 30164 Solomon, Shalonda4

Unattached 22208 Brown, Adanaca5

Star Athletics/N192 McGrone, Candyce6

Life Speed 27159 Atkins, Joanna7

Asics 17114 Hill, Candace8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Unattached 25227 Jones, Cambrya3

Unattached 27220 Hackett, Semoy4

Star Athletics/N193 Whitney, Kaylin5

Unattached 32247 Stewart, Kerron6

Unattached 22338 Scott, Anna7

Unattached215 Ekpone, Olivia8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Nigeria 31167 Asumnu, Gloria3

Unattached 26245 Smith, Nivea4

Unattached 24243 Selvon, Kai5

Elite Perfor141 Williams, Tameka6

Jlr Track CL 27153 Sanchez, Mariely7

Unattached 25219 Goodman, Chalonda8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Hsinternatio 27150 White, Shelby3

Unattached 25236 Livingston, Ornella4

Life Speed 27160 Short, Ciara5

Unattached 28210 Clarke, Lanece6

Akeng 29112 Zang Milama, Ruddy7

Brazil 31122 dos Santos, Evelyn8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Unattached 25246 Smith, Stacey-Ann3

Life Speed 23161 Walker, Ayana4

Unattached 24221 Harris, Tiffany5

Jlr Track CL 30152 Idlette, LaVonne6

DC Internati 25129 Ruth, Asha7

Unattached 23209 Charles, Afia8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Unattached 25225 Hunt, Ruth-Cassandra2

Piston TC178 Guerrier, Akia3

Pure Athleti184 Davis, Tamari4

Unattached 23241 Norman, Breana5

Unattached 22234 Lavender, Jordan6

Unattached 29217 Gillyard, TraMayne7

Unattached 28239 Mcmillan, Chantae8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Wgt TC344 Watkins, Destiny2

Team Jordan 43199 Holmes, April3

Unattached 24244 Smith, Jessika4

Unattached 23213 Diaz, Yarimar5

Unattached 17249 Tate, Aria6

Unattached 21206 Absten, Megan7

Dominion Tra 24133 Frazier, Brianna8

Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash (81)

Saturday 6/11/2016 - 2:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
adidas 26108 Salaam, Rakieem3

Star Athletics/N194 Brown, Aaron4

Nike 33170 Gay, Tyson5

Nike. 24175 Dukes, Dedric6

Unattached 27310 Ponder, Durante'7

Nike 23172 McClain, Remontay8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Star Athletics/N196 Walker, Justin3

Boston U.121 Williams, Cameron4

Unattached 22276 Ernest, Aaron5

Kenya 25157 Nkanata, Carvin6

Bahamas 31115 Griffith, Adrian7

adidas 27107 Phiri, Gerald8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Under Armour 28340 Mitchell, Manteo3

DC Internati 24132 Lundy, John4

Egbunike TC 28139 Wells, Evander5

XTEP 21348 Friday, Trentavis6

Unattached 33312 Rolle, Jamial7

Jlr Track CL 20154 Del Carmen, Stanly8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Unattached 28290 Kobeane, Gerard3

Trinidad and202 Thompson, Richard4

Belize 28119 Jones, Brandon5

Unattached 32273 DeRosier, Philippe6

Unattached 28330 Walker, Tristan7

Nike 26171 Locke, Dentarius8
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Star Athletics Pro Meet - 6/11/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com

Monte Verde Academy

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   5 of  12   Finals...(Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash (81))
Unattached 27280 Gray, Cordero2

Puerto Rico 24182 Rodriguez, Carlos3

Unattached 25255 allsop, shermund4

Unattached 35291 law, james5

Elite Perfor143 Walsh, Chavaughn6

Elite Perfor142 Javis, Jared7

Unattached 24313 Royster, Chris8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Unattached278 Forde, Fallon2

Unattached 27288 Johnson, Taffawee3

Egypt 22140 Beshr, Anas4

Vietnam 22343 Quach, Lich Cong5

Life Speed 22162 Hudson, Cameron6

Unattached 28320 Smith, Calvin7

What Matters 28347 Clark, Charles8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Dominion Tra135 Hammond, Joshua2

Dominion Tra 27138 Anderson, Justin3

Unattached 24318 Serrette, Creighton4

Boston U.120 Lagerberg, David5

Dominion Tra 24136 Pierce, Maurice6

Unattached 33308 parker, rondrick7

Pure Athleti 27186 Toppin, Jovon8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Unattached 26279 Fortson, Danzell2

Unattached 27284 Hill, Romone3

Lebanon 26158 Karam, Charles4

Unattached 30326 Thomas, Antoine5

Amk Internat 30113 Wesley, Cyrus6

Central Park 29124 thompson, kevin7

Papua New Gu 23177 Piniau, Theo8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Unattached 26303 Morton, Cristian Amaechi2

Unattached 28287 Johnson, Robert3

Unattached 28267 Crawford, Shane4

Puerto Rico 26181 Gomez, Erik5

Suriname 27198 Alberg, Ifrish6

Unattached 19260 Berry, Ka'Ven7

DC Internati 22130 Daughtry, Rolon8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Guatemala 19146 Aguirre, Javier2

Piston TC179 Gardiner, Devante3

Unattached 28324 Suber, Stanley4

Unattached 26335 Wesley, Marquise5

DC Internati 26131 Holmes, Donte6

Unattached 22286 Jackson, Richard7

Unattached 44295 Mack, Jeff8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Unattached 51277 Fields, Don1

Dominion Tra134 Anderson, Prentice2

Dominion Tra137 Warren, Avery3

UCF 21205 Thermidor, Billy4

Train Gang 18200 Johnson, Cole5

Unattached 32261 Bishop, Antonio6

Unattached 21328 Vaughan, Byron7

Wgt TC346 Overstreet, Benjamin8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Wgt TC345 Arenas, Andre1

Unattached 64294 Lehman, Rod2

Unattached 43306 Padilla, Alvaro3

Unattached 33297 McCall, Antonio4

Unattached 21296 Maddox, Mark5

Pistons Athl 17180 Guerrier, Akia7

Unattached 13307 Padilla, armando8


